Future Upgrades to Valiant for Christ and Approximate Implementation Date

Upgrade Version
1.0.0
1.0.1
1.1.0
1.11
1.1.2
1.1.3
1.1.4
1.2.0
1.21
1.3.0*

Legend: Green filled cell=Upgrade complete

Yellow filled cell=Upgrade scheduled

Red filled cell=Upgrade behind schedule

Cell with two red bars=Upgrade canceled until futher notice

To be determine (date only)
Asterisk & red text=Major release (next month)

Upgrade Description
Initial Release
Assurance Text
What We Believe
Update Social Buttons
About the Author
Personal Testimony
Website History
Media Resources
Contact info
Featured Articles

Expected Implementation Date

TBD
TBD
TBD

10/2/2017
10/2/2017
10/3/2017
10/3/2017
10/5/2017
10/5/2017
10/6/2017



