Future Upgrades to Valiant for Christ and Approximate Implementation Date

Upgrade Version	Upgrade Description	Expected Implementation Date
1.0.0	Initial Release	10/2/2017
1.0.1	Assurance Text	10/2/2017
1.1.0	What We Believe	10/3/2017
1.1.1	Update Social Buttons	10/3/2017
1.1.2	About the Author	10/5/2017
1.1.3	Personal Testimony	10/5/2017
1.1.4	Website History	10/6/2017
1.2.0	Media Resources	TBD
1.2.1	Contact info	TBD
1.3.0*	Featured Articles	TBD

Legend: Green filled cell=Upgrade complete

Yellow filled cell=Upgrade scheduled

Red filled cell=Upgrade behind schedule

Cell with two red bars=Upgrade canceled until futher notice

To be determine (date only)

Asterisk & red text=Major release (next month)